Product data sheet uponor

GF Silenta 3A parallel branch AMS 87,5deg 90-50mm
1185536

Light blue, PP-material with inorganic filler, according to EN 1451

Application information GF Silenta 3A parallel branch AMS 87,5deg
Specification

- Silenta 3A is a sound-insulating 3-layered soil and wastewater pipe system made of PP material which is specially formulated and reinforced
for non-pressurized domestic drainage in accordance with System Standards of DIN EN 1451, DIN 4109 and DIN 4102. Silenta 3A has high
performance in all places that require impact, durability and sound protection. The pipe diameters range from 32 mm to 200 mm. The system
also includes bases and fittings with additional accessories.

Application

- Office buildings, conference halls, and similar facilities

- Schools, libraries, hospitals, hotels, and residential buildings
- Sustainable and green buildings

- Industrial facilities for both short- and long-term applications
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Status

Item Available From date
Product code

Iltem no EAN
Item no GF
Item no GTIN

Iltem no RSK
Dimensions

Iltem Unit Height

Iltem Unit Length

Iltem Unit Weight

Item Unit Width
ltem_UOM
Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1
Packaging GTIN PL2
Packaging Height PL1
Packaging Height PL2
Packaging Length PL1
Packaging Length PL2
Packaging Quantity PL1
Packaging Quantity PL2
Packaging Type PL1
Packaging Type PL2
Packaging Volume PL1
Packaging Volume PL2
Packaging Weight PL1
Packaging Weight PL2
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2026-02-01

6414900269735
35001185536
06414900269735
2832223

225
180
0,47
107

pce

06414900600071
06414900653381
225

360

180

590

y

4

Piece
Medium_Box
0,0043335
0,082836

0,47

3,2212
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Packaging Width PL1 107
Packaging Width PL2 390
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https://www.uponor.com/en-en/documents?id=1185536

