

GF Silenta 3A parallel branch AMS 87,5deg 90-50mm

1185536

Light blue, PP-material with inorganic filler, according to EN 1451



Application information GF Silenta 3A parallel branch AMS 87,5deg

Specification

- Silenta 3A is a sound-insulating 3-layered soil and wastewater pipe system made of PP material which is specially formulated and reinforced for non-pressurized domestic drainage in accordance with System Standards of DIN EN 1451, DIN 4109 and DIN 4102. Silenta 3A has high performance in all places that require impact, durability and sound protection. The pipe diameters range from 32 mm to 200 mm. The system also includes bases and fittings with additional accessories.

Application

- Office buildings, conference halls, and similar facilities
- Schools, libraries, hospitals, hotels, and residential buildings
- Sustainable and green buildings
- Industrial facilities for both short- and long-term applications

GF Silenta 3A parallel branch AMS 87,5deg 90-50mm 1185536



Status

Item Available From date 2026-02-01

Product code

Item no EAN	6414900269735
Item no GF	35001185536
Item no GTIN	06414900269735
Item no RSK	2832223

Dimensions

Item Unit Height	225
Item Unit Length	180
Item Unit Weight	0,47
Item Unit Width	107
Item_UOM	pce

Packaging

Packaging GTIN PL1	06414900600071
Packaging GTIN PL2	06414900653381
Packaging Height PL1	225
Packaging Height PL2	360
Packaging Length PL1	180
Packaging Length PL2	590
Packaging Quantity PL1	1
Packaging Quantity PL2	4
Packaging Type PL1	Piece
Packaging Type PL2	Medium_Box
Packaging Volume PL1	0,0043335
Packaging Volume PL2	0,082836
Packaging Weight PL1	0,47
Packaging Weight PL2	3,2212

Packaging Width PL1	107
Packaging Width PL2	390

Documents

Page with all documents



Uponor Corporation

Ilmalantori 4
00240, Helsinki
Finland

T +358 (0)20 129 211

www.uponor.com